
Bread Roll -Served with butter                  
Garlic  Bread
Cheesy Garlic Pizza Bread 
Pulled Brisket Sliders (2)
Bbq Brisket, slaw, jack cheese on brioche buns.
 
Southern Fried Chicken Wings (3)                                      
Crispy Chicken Wings with spicy bbq & ranch sauces

Lamb Kebabs (2)                                                    
Skewered Lamb with pineapple, onion, 
capsicum,Cous Cous and minted yoghurt
Spinach & Haloumi Fritters (4)
Served with minted yoghurt 

Natural   half dozen  $21.50  dozen $41.00 (GF)
Kilpatrick  half dozen  $24.50  dozen $44.50 (GF)

Grilled Salmon Salad
Avocado, Roast Capsicum, Spanish Onion, Cucumber, 
Pepita seeds, Rocket, Green Goddess dressing. (GF)              

Warm Winter Salad (V) (GF)                                      
Roast Beetroot, Pumpkin, Maple Peacans, Pomegranate. 
Blue Cheese & Crutons with a Grapefruit & Dijon dressing
Ceasar Salad  (Add Chicken $6 extra)
With Lettuce, Bacon bits, Egg and ceasar Dressing 
Greek Salad (V) (GF)
With Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Spanish onion & Greek 
dressing.

Beef Saltimbocca 
Beef, Pancetta & Sage in a Lemon butter sauce with mash & 
Broccolini.

Chicken Marsala
Chicken Breast in a creamy Marsala sauce with mushrooms, 
sundried tomato with mash and Broccolini.

Spaghetti Bolognaise
In a rich beef & tomato sauce

Pappardelle Gamberi                                  
Prawns, Cherry Tomato, Spanish Onion, Basil, Garlic & Chilli 
in a white wine butter sauce. 
Cannelloni (V)                                                 
Pumpkin, Spinach, Pine nuts & Ricotta Cannelloni with rich 
tomato sauce & Bechamel

                                        All Burgers Served with Chips

Pulled Brisket Burger
With Slaw, Onion Rings, and Ranch sauce 
Smashed Beef Burger                                    
Beef, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, Pickles & burger sauce.
(Add  The Lot : Bacon, Beetroot, onion jam $6) 
Southern Fried Chicken Burger                                                   
Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese & Chipotle Mayo.
Pumpkin Tofu Burger (V)
Lettuce, Beetroot Relish & Grilled Haloumi,
Crispy sweet potato & baby spinach. 

     Please advise your waiter of any dietary  requirements or allergies. Take-away containers are 0.50 each.
                       All prices inclusive of GST. All eftpos & card transactions will incur a 1.2% surcharge.
                                                        10% surcharge on Public Holidays.

Oysters

Seasonal Salads

Starters

Burgers

From The Grill

Seafood P latter

Pizza

C O N T E M P O R A R Y  A U S T R A L I A N  M E N U

Calabrese 
Tomato Base, Salami, Capsicum, Spanish Onion, 
Bocconcini, Cheese & Basil
                   
Mexican Pizza                                     
Tomato Base, Chorizo, Capsicum, Spanish Onion, 
Jalepinos, Cheese, Sour Cream & Gaucamole, 
Margarita                                                 
Tomato Base, Cherry Tomato, Bocconcini, Cheese & 
Fresh Basil 
Meat Lovers                                                 
BBQ Base, Salami, Chorizo, Bacon, Chicken, Onion & 
Cheese.

Regular Chicken Schnitzel

Add Garlic Prawns (5) Topper $14.00 
Carbonara Topper $8.00
Chicken Shnitzel Parmigiana (Parmy)

Served with either Chips or Mash & Garden Salad 
or Vegetables
Battered Fish & Chips with Salad
Roast of The Day - See Daily Specials Board  

Po Loy Platter
Chicken Wings, Pulled Brisket, Lamb Kebabs, Spinach 
& Haloumi Fritters with Slaw, Onion Rings & dipping sauces
              

400 Gram T-Bone Steak
350 Gram Scotch Fillet
Lamb Loin Chops
Slow Cooked Beef Short Ribs
Served with either Chips or Mash & Garden Salad 
or Vegetables
Sauces $2.50 - Mushroom, Gravy, Dianne, Aioli, 
Peppercorn, Hollandaise, Bernaise ( All GF)

Fish of the day    Please see daily specials board 

                                                                         (Hot & Cold) 

Chilled Qld Prawns, local oysters natural & killpatrick. 
Grilled and chilled Morton Bay Bugs, Blue Swimmer
Crab, Mussels, grilled King Prawns, Calamari, Baby 
Octopus, Smoked Salmon & seasonal fish 
For 1 person  
For 2 people                                

                                                  
Children Under the age of 12
All kids meals are served with Chips & Tomato Sauce
& a serving of Ice Cream.
Cheeseburger  Beef Patty, Cheese, 
Kids Battered Fish &Chips 
Chicken Nuggets 
Spaghetti Bolognaise

Chips
Mashed Potato
Wedges

Sauces $2.50 ( All GF)  
-Mushroom, Gravy, Dianne, Aioli, Peppercorn, Hollandaise, Bernaise

Club Classics

Sides

$2.00
$8.00
$14.00

$20.00

$19.00

$19.00

$18.00

$28.00

$26.00

$24.00

$22.00

$32.00

$32.00

$26.00

$30.00

$28.00

$22.00

$20.00

$20.00

$22.00

$24.00

$24.00

$22.00

$24.00

$23.00

$28.00

$23.00

$56.00

$40.00
$38.00
$32.00
$36.00

    ALL
$13.00

$70.00
$120.00

          Add Lobster
1/2 $42.00 Full $67.00

Pasta & Pans 

Green Salad
Vegetables

$10.00
             $8.00       $15.00

$7.00
$8.00

Gluten Free Pizza Bases available on request

The Little Ones



BANQUET B $39.00 PER PERSON
(MINIMUM 4 PEOPLE)
Mini Spring Rolls, Prawn Toast, Home made fried Dim Sims,  
Prawn Cutlets, Honey Chicken, Mongolian Beef, Satay 
Combination,  King Prawn in Oyster Sauce, Large Special Fried 
Rice and Fried Ice Cream.

BANQUET A $26.00 PER PERSON
(MINIMUM 4 PEOPLE)
Mini Spring Rolls, Curry Triangles, Sweet & Sour Pork, Beef in 
Oyster Sauce, Small Curry Prawns & Fried Rice

DEEP FRIED DISHES
Honey King Prawns      $32.00
Honey Chicken                 $24.00
Lemon Chicken                 $24.00
Salt & Pepper Squid      $26.00
Salt & Pepper Chicken      $25.00
Salt & Pepper King Prawns     $33.00

DUCK
Deep Fried with Sweet & Sour, Plum or Peking Sauce $32.00
Steamed with Combination sauce    $27.00

OMELETTES
Beef, Chicken, Pork or School Prawns    $24.00
King Prawns or Combination     $29.00

NOODLES
Stir Fried Noodles with Beef, Chicken or Pork             $22.00
Singapore Noodles                 $22.00
Pad Thai Chicken or Vegetables               $22.00
Laksa (Vermicelli Rice Noodle) Beef, Chicken or Vegetables $22.00
King Prawns or Combination     $30.00

THAI DISHES
Red or Green Curry 
Your choice of:
Chicken, Beef or Vegetables     $25.00
King Prawn or Combination     $32.00

RICE
Boiled rice   small $6.00            large   $8.00
Fried rice   small $11.00           large   $13.00
Special Fried Rice  small $15.00                     large  $18.00

DESSERTS
Banana Fritter with Ice-cream or Cream   $11.00
Deep Fried Ice-cream      $12.00

C H I N E S E  C U I S I N E  M E N U

Some products may contain traces of nuts & MSG

 CHINESE MENU IS NOT AVAILABLE MONDAYS        

ENTREE
Spring Rolls (4)                $10.00
Vegetarian Spring Roll (4)               $10.00
Home made fried or steamed Dim Sim (4)            $10.00
Mixed Entree                $12.00
Prawn Cocktail                $12.00
San Choy Bow (for 2 people)              $18.00
Prawn Dumpling - steamed (3)              $12.00
BBQ Pork Bun - steamed (2)              $10.00

SOUPS
Short Soup                   $8.00
Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup      $8.00
Combination Short Soup               $25.00

MAIN DISHES
Your choice of: 
Beef, Chicken, Pork or Vegetables          $24.00
King Prawns or Combination          $32.00
Seafood              $34.00
Your choice of: 
Sweet & Sour   Oyster     Satay  
Black Bean        Curry       Plum  
Black Pepper    Szechuan  Chilli

chef’s choice
Garlic King Prawns                $33.00
Mongolian Lamb                $28.00
Rainbow Beef (Deep Fried)              $26.00
Seafood with Garlic, Chilli & Basil             $35.00
Special Shandy (Chicken & Pork & 2 Prawn Cutlets)           $26.00
Curry Special (King Prawn, Chicken & Pork)            $25.00

PORK SPARE RIBS
Served with Plum, Peking or Gold Po Loy Sauce         $29.00

Add a side of either fried or boiled rice
or crispy noodles to a dish - $2.00

     Please advise your waiter of any dietary  requirements or allergies. 
        Take-away containers are 0.50 each.

    All prices inclusive of GST. All eftpos & card transactions 
     will incur a 1.2% surcharge. 10% surcharge on Public Holidays.


