$\leq \underline{A} \underline{A}$	
_larlers	
Bread Roll -Served with butter	\$2.00
Garlic Bread	\$8.00
Cheesy Garlic Pizza Bread	\$14.00
Pulled Brisket Sliders (2) Bbq Brisket, slaw, jack cheese on brioche buns.	\$20.00
Southern Fried Chicken Wings (3) Crispy Chicken Wings with spicy bbq & ranch sauces	\$19.00
Lamb Kebabs (2) Skewered Lamb with pineapple, onion, capsicum,Cous Cous and minted yoghurt	\$19.00
capsicum, Cous and minted yognurt	
Spinach & Haloumi Fritters (4) Served with minted yoghurt	\$18.00

Natural half dozen \$21.50 dozen \$41.00 (GF)

Kilpatrick half dozen \$24.50 dozen \$44.50 (GF)

Easona

\$28.00

\$24.00

Grilled Salmon Salad Avocado, Roast Capsicum, Spanish Onion, Cucumber, Pepita seeds, Rocket, Green Goddess dressing. (GF)

\$26.00 Warm Winter Salad (V) (GF) Roast Beetroot, Pumpkin, Maple Peacans, Pomegranate. Blue Cheese & Crutons with a Grapefruit & Dijon dressing

Ceasar Salad (Add Chicken \$6 extra) With Lettuce, Bacon bits, Egg and ceasar Dressing

\$22.00 Greek Salad (V) (GF) With Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Spanish onion & Greek dressing.

asta Et Cans

Beef Saltimbocca \$32.00 Beef, Pancetta & Sage in a Lemon butter sauce with mash & Broccolini.

\$32.00 **Chicken Marsala** Chicken Breast in a creamy Marsala sauce with mushrooms, sundried tomato with mash and Broccolini.

Spaghetti Bolognaise

In a rich beef & tomato sauce

Pappardelle Gamberi

Prawns, Cherry Tomato, Spanish Onion, Basil, Garlic & Chilli in a white wine butter sauce.

\$28.00 Cannelloni (V) Pumpkin, Spinach, Pine nuts & Ricotta Cannelloni with rich tomato sauce & Bechamel



Ca Gluten Free Pizza Bases available on request

Calabrese

\$24.00 Tomato Base, Salami, Capsicum, Spanish Onion, Bocconcini, Cheese & Basil

Mexican Pizza

\$24.00 Tomato Base, Chorizo, Capsicum, Spanish Onion, Jalepinos, Cheese, Sour Cream & Gaucamole, Margarita \$22.00 Tomato Base, Cherry Tomato, Bocconcini, Cheese & Fresh Basil

\$24.00 Meat Lovers BBQ Base, Salami, Chorizo, Bacon, Chicken, Onion & Cheese.

Jub Classics

Regular Chicken Schnitzel

\$23.00

ALL

Add Garlic Prawns (5) Topper \$14.00 Carbonara Topper \$8.00 \$28.00 Chicken Shnitzel Parmigiana (Parmy)

Served with either Chips or Mash & Garden Salad or Vegetables

\$23.00 **Battered Fish & Chips with Salad** Roast of The Day - See Daily Specials Board

Po Loy Platter Chicken Wings, Pulled Brisket, Lamb Kebabs, Spinach & Haloumi Fritters with Slaw, Onion Rings & dipping sauces

rom the Tri

400 Gram T-Bone Steak	\$40.00
350 Gram Scotch Fillet	\$38.00
Lamb Loin Chops	\$32.00
Slow Cooked Beef Short Ribs	\$36.00

Served with either Chips or Mash & Garden Salad or Vegetables

Sauces \$2.50 - Mushroom, Gravy, Dianne, Aioli, Peppercorn, Hollandaise, Bernaise (All GF)

Fish of the day Please see daily specials board

Leafood Walter (Hot & Cold)

Chilled Qld Prawns, local oysters natural & killpatrick. Grilled and chilled Morton Bay Bugs, Blue Swimmer Crab, Mussels, grilled King Prawns, Calamari, Baby Octopus, Smoked Salmon & seasonal fish

For 1 person Add Lobster \$70.00 For 2 people \$120.00 1/2 \$42.00 Full \$67.00

\$26.00

\$30.00

\$22.00

\$20.00

\$22.00

Jurgers

All Burgers Served with Chips

Pulled Brisket Burger With Slaw, Onion Rings, and Ranch sauce

Smashed Beef Burger \$20.00 Beef, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, Pickles & burger sauce. (Add The Lot : Bacon, Beetroot, onion jam \$6)

Southern Fried Chicken Burger Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese & Chipotle Mayo.

Pumpkin Tofu Burger (V) Lettuce, Beetroot Relish & Grilled Haloumi, Crispy sweet potato & baby spinach.

CONTEMPO US TRALIAN

Please advise your waiter of any dietary requirements or allergies. Take-away containers are 0.50 each. All prices inclusive of GST. All eftpos & card transactions will incur a 1.2% surcharge. 10% surcharge on Public Holidays.

\$13.00 Children Under the age of 12 All kids meals are served with Chips & Tomato Sauce & a serving of Ice Cream.

Cheeseburger Beef Patty, Cheese, **Kids Battered Fish & Chips** Chicken Nuggets Spaghetti Bolognaise



\$10.00 Chips Mashed Potato \$8.00 Wedges \$15.00

Green Salad \$7.00 Vegetables \$8.00

Sauces \$2.50 (All GF) -Mushroom, Gravy, Dianne, Aioli, Peppercorn, Hollandaise, Bernaise

GOLD POLOY CHINESE CUISINE MENU

CHINESE MENU IS NOT AVAILABLE MONDAYS

ENTREE

Spring Rolls (4)	\$10.00
Vegetarian Spring Roll (4)	\$10.00
Home made fried or steamed Dim Sim (4)	\$10.00
Mixed Entree	\$12.00
Prawn Cocktail	\$12.00
San Choy Bow (for 2 people)	\$18.00
Prawn Dumpling - steamed (3)	\$12.00
BBQ Pork Bun - steamed (2)	\$10.00

SOUPS

Short Soup	\$8.00
Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup	\$8.00
Combination Short Soup	\$25.00

MAIN DISHES

Your choice o	f:		
Beef, Chicken,	Pork or Ve	getables	\$ 24.00
King Prawns or	Combinat	cion	\$ 32.00
Seafood		\$ 34.00	
Your choice o	f:		
Sweet & Sour	Oyster	Satay	
Black Bean	Curry	Plum	
Black Pepper	Szechuan	Chilli	

CHEF'S CHOICE

Garlic King Prawns	\$33.00
Mongolian Lamb	\$28.00
Rainbow Beef (Deep Fried)	\$26.00
Seafood with Garlic, Chilli & Basil	\$35.00
Special Shandy (Chicken & Pork & 2 Prawn Cutlets)	\$26.00
Curry Special (King Prawn, Chicken & Pork)	\$25.00

PORK SPARE RIBS

Served with Plum, Peking or Gold Po Loy Sauce

\$29.00

ADD A SIDE OF EITHER FRIED OR BOILED RICE OR CRISPY NOODLES TO A DISH - \$2.00

DEEP FRIED DISHES

Honey King Prawns 🔹 🐁 💁	\$32.00
Honey Chicken	\$24.00
Lemon Chicken	\$24.00
Salt & Pepper Squid	\$26.00
Salt & Pepper Chicken	\$25.00
Salt & Pepper King Prawns	\$33.00

DUCK

Deep Fried with Sweet & Sour, Plum or Peking Sauce	\$32.00
Steamed with Combination sauce	\$27.00

OMELETTES

Beef, Chicken, Pork or School Prawns	\$24.00
King Prawns or Combination	\$29.00

NOODLES

Stir Fried Noodles with Beef, Chicken or Pork	\$22.00
Singapore Noodles	\$22.00
Pad Thai Chicken or Vegetables	\$22.00
Laksa (Vermicelli Rice Noodle) Beef, Chicken or Vegetab	oles\$22.00
King Prawns or Combination	\$30.00

THAI DISHES

Red or Green Curry	
Your choice of:	
Chicken, Beef or Vegetables	\$25.00
King Prawn or Combination	\$32.00

RICE

Boiled rice	small \$6.00	large	\$8.00
Fried rice	small \$11.00	large	\$13.00
Special Fried Rice	small \$15.00	large	\$18.00

DESSERTS

Banana Fritter with Ice-cream or Cream	\$11.00
Deep Fried Ice-cream	\$12.00

BANQUET A

\$26.00 PER PERSON

(MINIMUM 4 PEOPLE)

Mini Spring Rolls, Curry Triangles, Sweet & Sour Pork, Beef in Oyster Sauce, Small Curry Prawns & Fried Rice

Some products may contain traces of nuts & MSG

BANQUET B \$39.00 PER PERSON (MINIMUM 4 PEOPLE)

Mini Spring Rolls, Prawn Toast, Home made fried Dim Sims, Prawn Cutlets, Honey Chicken, Mongolian Beef, Satay Combination, King Prawn in Oyster Sauce, Large Special Fried Rice and Fried Ice Cream.

Please advise your waiter of any dietary requirements or allergies. Take-away containers are 0.50 each. All prices inclusive of GST. All eftpos & card transactions will incur a 1.2% surcharge. 10% surcharge on Public Holidays.

